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2021 T-Ball Softball Schedule 
Scheels Complex (9:00-10:00) 

1. Paige/Kaylie (Grey)     4. Reagan/Madison (Yellow) 
2. Hannah/Sadie (Red)    5. Jade/Abi (Dark Blue) 
3. Kaitlin/Logan (Electric Green)   6. Cassidy/Emily (Forest Green) 
7. Kenady/Jada (Royal Blue)    8. Olivia/Lauren (Orange) 
 

Tuesday, June 8 
Practice at Scheels Complex 
 
 

Thursday, June 10 
 

1 vs 2        Diamond 1 
3 vs 4        Diamond 2 
5 vs 6        Diamond 3 
7 vs 8        Diamond 4 

Tuesday, June 15 
 

1 vs 3        Diamond 1 
4 vs 5        Diamond 2 
6 vs 7        Diamond 3 
8 vs 2        Diamond 4 

Thursday, June 17 
 

2 vs 3        Diamond 1 
4 vs 6        Diamond 2 
1 vs 7        Diamond 3 
5 vs 8        Diamond 4 

**Picture Day** 

Tuesday, June 22 
 

3 vs 6        Diamond 1 
2 vs 4        Diamond 2 
1 vs 8        Diamond 3 
5 vs 7        Diamond 4 

Thursday, June 24 
 

4 vs 7        Diamond 1 
6 vs 1        Diamond 2 
8 vs 3        Diamond 3 
5 vs 2        Diamond 4 

Tuesday, June 29 
 

1 vs 5        Diamond 1 
2 vs 6        Diamond 2 
3 vs 7        Diamond 3 
4 vs 8        Diamond 4 

Tuesday, July 1 
 

1 vs 4        Diamond 1 
2 vs 7        Diamond 2 
3 vs 5        Diamond 3 
6 vs 8        Diamond 4 

Tuesday, July 6 
 

1 vs 2        Diamond 1 
3 vs 4        Diamond 2 
5 vs 6        Diamond 3 
7 vs 8        Diamond 4 

Thursday, July 8 
 

1 vs 3        Diamond 1 
4 vs 5        Diamond 2 
6 vs 7        Diamond 3 
8 vs 2        Diamond 4 

Tuesday, July 13 
 

2 vs 3        Diamond 1 
4 vs 6        Diamond 2 
1 vs 7        Diamond 3 
5 vs 8        Diamond 4 
 

Thursday, July 15 
 

3 vs 6        Diamond 1 
2 vs 4        Diamond 2 
1 vs 8        Diamond 3 
5 vs 7        Diamond 4 

Tuesday, July 20 
 

4 vs 7        Diamond 1 
Thursday, July 22 
 

1 vs 5        Diamond 1 



 

6 vs 1        Diamond 2 
8 vs 3        Diamond 3 
5 vs 2        Diamond 4 

2 vs 6        Diamond 2 
3 vs 7        Diamond 3 
4 vs 8        Diamond 4 

Tuesday, July 27  
 

1 vs 4        Diamond 1 
2 vs 7        Diamond 2 
3 vs 5        Diamond 3 
6 vs 8        Diamond 4 

Thursday, July 29 (Parent/Kid Game) 
 

Teams 1/2 Diamond 1 
Teams 2/3 Diamond 2 
Teams 3/4 Diamond 3 
Teams 4/6 Diamond 4 

 


